
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 November 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELMONT NOVA Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 5/4228

 2 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 8/5168

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3188

 4 MULBERRY MAN Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1E. Borg 544700 7/4165

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4M 6P 4P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7187

 6 NOAH'S ACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 7Y 2P 8P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 7/6160

 7 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4122

 8 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3110

 9 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 4Y 4P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4101

 10 TOPPER'S THE ONE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/199

 11 PETA STOP Weighted points score GAW, 21/09/2022, R3, PR2 6P 4P 5P 5/1C. Last 541890 4/387

 12 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4Y 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/887
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 November 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLINA CHARM 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3R. Milton 553866 2/1167

 2 STUCK IN MUD Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 548787 1/0156

 3 TRALEE JACK Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 560014 1/0151

 4 MISS SNAP 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1150

 5 COSMIC JOURNEY Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3Y 5/4D. Stone 553093 1/0140

 6 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3L. Masterson 554334 2/1213

 7 SKETCHY DELIVER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3D. Burns 559750 2/1206

 8 EBONY TRALEE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 547923 1/0144

 9 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R10, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1214

 10 SHE'S CLEAN Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4L. Croker 541663 2/0127

 11 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 6Y 7P 4P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/097

 12 NOTHING TO SMART Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 3Y 4P 6P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/291

 13 WINLOCK REWARDS Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/190

 14 SURFACE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/175

 15 SANKEY Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2M. Smith 546852 3/2204

 16 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/3D. Clarson 552492 2/1198

 17 BIG UNLEASHED Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4B. Hastie 548835 1/0184

 18 LUCKY BUNDY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0160

 19 DIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0147

 20 BUNDY BOUNCE Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1Y 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/1140

 21 BUNDY CHELLE Weighted points score IPS, 21/11/2022, R11, 3 5P 3P 7P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1135

 22 STORMY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3E. Borg 544696 2/1129

 23 TEAR UP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 3/0123

 24 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0123

 25 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/0111

 26 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2108

 27 TRIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2108

 28 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 547232 1/0105

 29 THREE PUTT PAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/0102

 30 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0101

 31 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 November 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2M. Smith 548826 3/299

 33 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/198

 34 DECEIVING 1 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R4, 3 6P 6P 3P 5/4R. Hall 551306 1/096

 35 FUEL FUND Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/090

 36 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/4D. Stone 553099 1/087

 37 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/286

 38 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/184

 39 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/065

 40 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060

 41 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 November 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS A SHOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 2Y M/1K. Barrass 559207 0/0134

 2 SADIE SEAHORSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 5P M/1M. Smith 558276 0/0110

 3 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 03/07/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/090

 4 ODIN RISING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 4P 4P M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/084

 5 ANNIE'S ME MUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 5P 4P M/1L. Croker 543821 0/082

 6 COOKIE COTTON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 2Y 6Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 552220 0/075

 7 BLACK BEAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 7P 7P 3Y M/1M. Mabbott 547926 0/066

 8 SHE FLYS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/060

 9 BLUE TIARA First start M/1L. Gaffney 558014 0/00

 10 REAL MAGIC 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/033

 11 GENTLE SOUL 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P 4P M/1V. Cassar 549283 0/058

 12 FULL OF ZIP Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/060

 13 MONTKEILA BOY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/057

 14 CHICAGO DRIVE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/051

 15 STENTORIAN Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/050

 16 HOT LOLLIES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7Y M/1S. Cartwright 544264 0/048

 17 AWESOME FRED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 7Y 5P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/044

 18 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/043

 19 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 20 REMEMBER ALWAYS Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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 1 WILLINA CHARM 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3R. Milton 553866 2/1167

 2 MISS SNAP 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1150

 3 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2216

 4 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3188

 5 WIRADJURI QUEEN Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 2P 2Y 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3183

 6 PURE DEVIL Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3R. Patterson 536361 2/1126

 7 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1117

 8 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R10, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1214

 9 LARSON'S LAD Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/1B. Allen 541866 5/3146

 10 LEND THE MOOSE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0139

 11 LARSON'S ROCKET Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 1Y 6Y 1P 5/4B. Allen 549891 2/0130

 12 SUBZERO ANNIE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Barrass 549767 1/074

 13 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4M 6P 4P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7187

 14 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3Y 2P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4176

 15 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0174

 16 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8165

 17 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 7Y 2P 8P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 7/6160

 18 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R4, M 1M 3P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 10/2153

 19 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R10, Y 3Y 1P 3P 5/4P. Young 542841 1/0138

 20 NEVER FORGOTTEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6P 2P 5/4M. Jobson 536133 3/0132

 21 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0129

 22 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/1J. Lawson 538351 8/3128

 23 TEAR UP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 3/0123

 24 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0123

 25 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 8P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4122

 26 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3110

 27 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R10, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0104

 28 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 4Y 4P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4101

 29 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0101

 30 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/199

 31 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R10, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/097
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TAR Wednesday, 30 November 2022

P 5 392 NONE
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 32 DECEIVING 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R4, 3 6P 6P 3P 5/4R. Hall 551306 1/096

 33 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/286

 34 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BE MY EXPRESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P

TAR, 09/11/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1G. Minors 551582 0/0120

 2 COSMOLOGIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y M/1P. Young 542842 0/0134

 3 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 03/07/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/090

 4 FLEX UP First start M/1M. Jobson 557981 0/00

 5 REAL MAGIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 24/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/033

 6 EXPELLIARMUS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 15/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Fellowes 552495 0/033

 7 GLENREAGH ZOOM Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 4P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/064

 8 CHICAGO DRIVE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/051

 9 HOT LOLLIES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7Y M/1S. Cartwright 544264 0/048

 10 AWESOME FRED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 7Y 5P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/044

 11 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/043
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TAR Wednesday, 30 November 2022
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 1 VOID Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Turner 522724 8/6186

 2 TOBIAS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 4P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 4/1174

 3 MOREIRA MISS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 538626 3/072

 4 RUBY SANNETTE Dropping in grade GAR, 26/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6195

 5 LOCAL DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 537916 3/2168

 6 NEVER FORGOTTEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6P 2P 5/2M. Jobson 536133 3/2132

 7 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3G. Streatfield 549889 2/1129

 8 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4D. Solomon 542238 3/0117

 9 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 27/11/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/093

 10 TRALEE BLAZE Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/3M. Mabbott 538128 4/179

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 08:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 COSMIC BELLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2D. Stone 532836 17/8263

 2 KEY NOSE 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 2P 1/2M. Smith 536089 20/14368
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 1 TRALEE REVENGE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7Y 3/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 8/5258

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6251

 3 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 3/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 9/8252
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 1 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 6Y 7P 4P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/097

 2 STORMY MOREIRA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3E. Borg 544696 2/1129

 3 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/0111
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 1 GENTLE SOUL 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P 4P M/1V. Cassar 549283 0/058

 2 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/043
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2D. Stone 532836 17/8263

 2 KEY NOSE 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 2P 1/2M. Smith 536089 20/14368
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 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6251

 2 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 5Y 3/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6204
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 1 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 8/5168
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